
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 1 of 10

MORNING ROUTES:

Heather Hills Elementary

BUS 037
6:25 AM MOORES PLAINS BLVD AND GLASTONBURY WAY

6:32 AM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

6:36 AM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

6:39 AM LAKE FOREST DR & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

6:42 AM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

6:45 AM PENTLAND  HILLS  DR & HARRIET CLOTILDA WAY

6:50 AM GOVERNORS PARK LN - TRAFFIC CIRCLE @ POOL PARKING LOT ENTRANCE

6:54 AM 16005 MARLBORO PIKE

6:59 AM MCCONNELL DR AND MARSHAM DR

7:05 AM FAIRWAY VIEW LN & GOHAGEN RD

7:11 AM CLAIRFIELD LN & HARMON PL

7:20 AM 2318 CRAIN HWY SE

7:24 AM (SKC DAYCARE)16201 TRADE ZONE AVE

7:28 AM 16609 PLEASANT COLONY DR

BUS 372
6:38 AM DOVEHEART LN & PIN OAK PKWY

6:46 AM DENNINGTON DR AND DUNLEIGH DR

6:49 AM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JOHNSBERG LA @ THE REC CENTER

6:51 AM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JOHNSTONE LA

6:53 AM BLACK BRANCH WAY & JENNINGS MILL DR

6:57 AM JAMES RIDGE RD & JONES BRIDGE RD

7:01 AM ASHLEIGH STATION CT & HALL RD

7:05 AM PENNSBURY DR & PLEASANT HILL LN

7:09 AM PERRELL LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

7:11 AM PITTSFIELD LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

7:14 AM MITCHELLVILLE RD & PITTSFIELD LN

7:16 AM ALDERWOOD LN & ALSTEAD LN

7:20 AM PEACH WALKER DR & POWELL LN

7:23 AM MITCHELLVILLE RD @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

BUS 374
6:52 AM MOUNT OAK RD AND NOMAD DR

6:54 AM MITCHELLVILLE RD & N PLATTE DR

6:56 AM ADVENT CT N & ADVENT CT S & ALAMEDA DR

7:01 AM APPLE GREEN LN & ATLANTIS DR

7:04 AM EVERETTE DR AND NORTHVIEW DR

7:07 AM NASHUA LN & NIGHTHAWK LN

7:09 AM NEW HAVEN DR & NIGHTHAWK LN

7:12 AM 14909 HEALTH CENTER DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 2 of 10

7:17 AM 3560 MITCHELLVILLE RD @ DAYCARE

7:19 AM EXCALIBUR CT & EXCALIBUR RD

7:21 AM EAGLES NEST DR & EXCALIBUR RD

7:24 AM COVINGTON COMM CTR @ SIDEWALK ON ELDER OAKS BLVD(1

7:27 AM HOLIDAY LA AND ENGLISH OAKS AVE

BUS 376
6:27 AM BERMONDSEY DR & WOODMORE RD

6:31 AM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

6:36 AM 12707 WOODMORE RD

6:39 AM CLEARWOOD DR & SHADYSTONE TER

6:43 AM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD & WOODLAKE RD

6:52 AM CHURCH RD & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR & MOUNT OAK CT

6:54 AM DUNWOOD RIDGE TER & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

6:58 AM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DUNHILL CT

7:00 AM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DERBY RIDGE RD

7:07 AM ABERDEENS FOLLY CT & BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN

7:10 AM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

7:14 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & DORSEY CHAPEL LN (SW)

7:17 AM OLD STAGE RD AND HEATHERSTONE DR

7:21 AM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

7:27 AM NORTHVIEW DR AND ENSLEIGH LA

BUS 378
6:23 AM IDLEWILD DR & IDOLSTONE LN

6:25 AM VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR & VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR

6:33 AM 8921 RACE TRACK RD

6:36 AM ARABIAN LN & PATUXENT RIDING LN

6:39 AM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

6:43 AM RIVER PARK RD AND RUNNING PARK CT

6:48 AM OLD BARN RD AND ORCHARD RUN DR

6:53 AM MARQUETTE LN & RACE TRACK RD

6:55 AM YORK LN & YORKTOWN DR

6:57 AM YARLAND LN & YORKTOWN DR

7:02 AM WELLING LN & WOODROW LN

7:05 AM ROYAL CROSSING AND ROUND TREE LA

7:10 AM MILLSTREAM DR AND MANVEL LA

7:14 AM MARVEL LA AND MEMPHIS LN

7:19 AM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

BUS 379
5:50 AM LAKEFORD LN & WESTVIEW FOREST DR

5:54 AM GWINNETT LA AND GULLIVERS TRL

6:00 AM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

6:05 AM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 3 of 10

6:12 AM JAMES MADISON LN & JUDICIAL DR

6:16 AM GLENN DALE RD & LEGEND MANOR LN

6:20 AM BELL RD & ELECTRIC AVE & ELM ST

6:27 AM HARBOR AVE & WOOD POINTE DR

6:32 AM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD AND PROSPECT HILL RD

6:36 AM QUADRILLE LA AND HILLMEADE RD

6:39 AM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUIET OWL LN

6:41 AM FLETCHERTOWN RD & QUISINBERRY WAY

6:47 AM TRIPLE CROWN RD AND MYRTLE AVE

6:50 AM MAPLE AVE AND DUCKETTOWN RD

6:54 AM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ THE COMMON AREA

7:00 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND 3RD ST: OLD BOWIE

7:06 AM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

7:10 AM ALEXIS DR & LISA LN

7:15 AM ARROWWOOD LN & OLD CHAPEL DR

7:20 AM GRADYS WALK & GRASON LN

BUS 380
6:29 AM WEARY CREEK CT & SLEEPY SPRINGS CT

6:35 AM BIRCH LEAF CT & BIRCH LEAF TER & LONGLEAF DR

6:42 AM 16517 SYLVAN DR

6:48 AM SCARLETT OAK TERR AND SILVER MAPLE CT

6:55 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

6:58 AM BIDEFORD COURT AND BEECHTREE LN

7:02 AM KEMBRIDGE DR IN FRONT OF KENILWORTH ELEM

7:07 AM TULIP GROVE DR AND TARRAGON LA

7:10 AM LONG RIDGE LA AND LYLE LA

7:14 AM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

BUS 381
6:08 AM LOTTSFORD DR AND GLENN DALE RD

6:11 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

6:16 AM ARMAAN DR & ERIKA PL

6:20 AM DUBARRY ST & WOOD POINTE DR

6:22 AM E FRANKLIN AVE & GLEN AVE

6:26 AM GLEN AVE & GLENN DALE RD & MARIETTA ST & PROSPECT HILL RD

6:34 AM QUISINBERRY WAY & QUIVERBROOK CT & QUOTING POET CT

6:39 AM 7018 HIGH BRIDGE RD

6:46 AM DAISY LN & TRILLIUM TRL

6:51 AM LISBOROUGH RD AND LISBOROUGH TERR

6:53 AM ENTERPRISE RD & MARLEIGH DR & WOODGATE WAY

6:55 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

7:01 AM ANNES RETREAT DR & FAIRWOOD PKWY

7:03 AM HILLMEADE RD & JORDANS ENDEAVOR DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 4 of 10

7:07 AM CHURCH RD & LOGANVILLE ST

7:12 AM BRIGHT VALLEY CT & HILLMEADE RD

7:14 AM KING ARTHUR WAY & SIR WALTER DR

7:18 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR

7:21 AM SAINT JAMES SANCTUARY DR & SAINT THOMAS SANCTUARY DR

7:24 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

BUS 614
6:04 AM MARBLE STONE LN & RUSTIC ROCK LN & RUSTIC ROCK LN

6:08 AM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

6:14 AM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

6:17 AM BRIARDALE LN & MOUNT PLEASANT DR

6:24 AM N POINT LN & SNOWDEN OAKS PL

6:32 AM S LAUREL DR @ VILLAGES OF MONTPELIER 2ND ENT.

6:36 AM SNOWDEN POND RD AND SNOWDEN POND RD

6:41 AM AMBLEWOOD DR & SNOWDEN RD

6:47 AM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

6:48 AM MUIRKIRK RD @ 2ND ENTRANCE CRESTLEIGH APTS

6:51 AM MUIRKIRK RD & TUSCANY DR

6:55 AM SILVERBIRCH LN & TWIN HILL LN

6:58 AM CLAXTON DR & MONTPELIER DR

7:05 AM BOVELDER DR & CLOCKTOWER LN

7:08 AM SPRINGFIELD RD & SUMNER GROVE DR

BUS 623
6:11 AM BRIARWOOD DR & LAUREL BOWIE RD

6:15 AM CONTEE RD & ADAMS PL (SW)

6:16 AM ARDEN WAY & FINCHLEY LN

6:17 AM ARDEN WAY & ASCOT LN

6:20 AM AVEBURY DR & CHAR CT

6:23 AM LARCHDALE RD @ PARKE LAUREL APT (13119-13147)

6:26 AM OAKLANDS MANOR DR & STAGGERS FARM CT

6:31 AM ANDERSONS WAY & ANDERSONS WAY @ AVALON LEASING OFFICE

6:34 AM 14240 WEST SIDE BLVD

6:40 AM CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

6:44 AM GALWAY GDNS & OLIVE BRANCH WAY

6:47 AM CONTEE RD & OVERLOOK WAY

6:50 AM CLARKWOOD LN & CONTEE RD

6:53 AM CLARK AVE & LINDENDALE DR

6:57 AM CHERRY LN @ CHERRY BRANCH TOWNHOMES

7:00 AM BRIARWOOD DR AND BRAMBLE LA

7:05 AM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD

BUS 626
5:53 AM CHERRY LN & FIRST BAPTIST LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 5 of 10

5:55 AM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

6:11 AM GOODMAN RD & JERALD RD

6:15 AM BOND MILL RD & BOUNDS AVE

6:17 AM BRADFORD DR & PARK HALL DR

6:19 AM KERR RD & OREM DR

6:22 AM GALES ST & MCCAHILL DR

6:24 AM OLD SANDY SPRING RD AND CARRIAGE HILL DR

6:30 AM ALAN DR & WHITE WAY

6:32 AM WESTGATE APTS DR & WESTGATE APTS DR & WESTGATE APTS DR

6:34 AM OLD SANDY SPRING RD AND MILLBROOK LA

6:39 AM ASHFORD BLVD AND FENWICK CT

6:41 AM ASHFORD BLVD & LAURELAND PL (N)

6:44 AM 4TH ST & LAUREL AVE

6:46 AM MAIN ST & ORCHARD TOWNE CT

6:49 AM 308 COMPTON AVE - MILESTONE ENRICHMENT CTR

6:52 AM BUCKINGHAM CT AND BOWIE RD

6:56 AM GREENVIEW DR & PARKVIEW WAY

6:58 AM PATUXENT GREENS DR. & LYONS CREEK DR

7:01 AM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 6 of 10

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Heather Hills Elementary

BUS 058
2:16 PM ENFIELD DR & EVERGLADE LN & EVERST DR

2:20 PM EBONY CT & ELENOIR CT

2:31 PM 16609 PLEASANT COLONY DR

2:38 PM 2318 CRAIN HWY SE

2:43 PM MOORES PLAINS BLVD AND GLASTONBURY WAY

2:52 PM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

2:56 PM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

2:59 PM LAKE FOREST DR & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

3:02 PM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

3:06 PM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & TIBBERTON TER

3:08 PM GOVERNORS PARK LN - TRAFFIC CIRCLE @ POOL PARKING LOT ENTRANCE

3:13 PM MCCONNELL DR AND MARSHAM DR

3:18 PM EYRE DR N & VILLAGE DR W

3:22 PM FAIRWAY VIEW LN & GOHAGEN RD

3:29 PM CLAIRFIELD LN & HARMON PL

3:41 PM (SKC DAYCARE)16201 TRADE ZONE AVE

3:50 PM 16005 MARLBORO PIKE

BUS 371
2:12 PM ARROWWOOD LN & OLD CHAPEL DR

2:16 PM 7018 HIGH BRIDGE RD

2:18 PM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

2:23 PM TRIPLE CROWN RD AND MYRTLE AVE

2:26 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND 3RD ST: OLD BOWIE

2:28 PM MAPLE AVE AND DUCKETTOWN RD

2:32 PM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ THE COMMON AREA

2:42 PM QUISINBERRY WAY & QUIVERBROOK CT & QUOTING POET CT

2:45 PM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUIET OWL LN

2:47 PM QUADRILLE LA AND HILLMEADE RD

2:51 PM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD AND PROSPECT HILL RD

2:54 PM GLEN AVE & GLENN DALE RD & MARIETTA ST & PROSPECT HILL RD

2:58 PM HARBOR AVE & WOOD POINTE DR

3:01 PM E FRANKLIN AVE & GLEN AVE

3:05 PM ARMAAN DR & ERIKA PL

3:09 PM DAISY LN & TRILLIUM TRL

3:13 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR AND PAM PL

3:17 PM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR

3:20 PM BRIGHT VALLEY CT & HILLMEADE RD

3:22 PM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

3:25 PM KING ARTHUR WAY & SIR WALTER DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 7 of 10

3:27 PM JAMES MADISON LN & JUDICIAL DR

BUS 372
2:17 PM MITCHELLVILLE RD @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

2:20 PM PEACH WALKER DR & POWELL LN

2:23 PM PERRELL LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

2:25 PM PITTSFIELD LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

2:27 PM PITTSFIELD LN & POND MEADOW LN

2:30 PM PENNSBURY DR & PLEASANT HILL LN

2:33 PM ASHLEIGH STATION CT & HALL RD

2:35 PM DEVONWOOD DR & DUNLEIGH DR

2:39 PM JAMES RIDGE RD & JONES BRIDGE RD

2:43 PM BLACK BRANCH WAY & JENNINGS MILL DR

2:46 PM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JOHNSTONE LA

2:48 PM JENNINGS MILL DR AND JOHNSBERG LA @ THE REC CENTER

2:52 PM PEARTREE DR & PIN OAK PKWY

2:55 PM PEACHTREE LN & PIN OAK PKWY

2:58 PM DAHLIA DR & PIN OAK PKWY

3:06 PM ALDERWOOD LN & ALSTEAD LN

BUS 374
2:11 PM HOLIDAY LA AND ENGLISH OAKS AVE

2:13 PM COVINGTON COMM CTR @ SIDEWALK ON ELDER OAKS BLVD(1

2:18 PM EAGLES NEST DR & EXCALIBUR RD

2:20 PM EXCALIBUR CT & EXCALIBUR RD

2:23 PM 3560 MITCHELLVILLE RD

2:25 PM APPLE GREEN LN & ATLANTIS DR

2:32 PM MOUNT OAK RD AND NOMAD DR

2:34 PM MITCHELLVILLE RD & N PLATTE DR

2:40 PM NASHUA LN & NIGHTHAWK LN

2:42 PM NEW HAVEN DR & NIGHTHAWK LN

2:45 PM 14909 HEALTH CENTER DR

BUS 376
2:10 PM NORTHVIEW DR AND ENSLEIGH LA

2:27 PM BERMONDSEY DR & WOODMORE RD

2:36 PM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

2:41 PM 12707 WOODMORE RD

2:45 PM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD & WOODLAKE RD

2:49 PM CLEARWOOD DR & SHADYSTONE TER

2:57 PM CHURCH RD & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR (N)

2:59 PM DUNWOOD RIDGE TER & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

3:03 PM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DUNHILL CT

3:05 PM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DERBY RIDGE RD

3:15 PM 6000 LAUREL BOWIE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 8 of 10

BUS 378
2:20 PM GWINNETT LA AND GULLIVERS TRL

2:22 PM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

2:24 PM 6119 HIGH BRIDGE RD @ CELEBREE

2:27 PM FANNON DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

2:32 PM WELLING LN & WOODROW LN

2:35 PM ROYAL CROSSING AND ROUND TREE LA

2:42 PM ARABIAN LN & PATUXENT RIDING LN

2:45 PM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

2:48 PM 8921 RACE TRACK RD

2:53 PM RIVER PARK RD AND RUNNING PARK CT

2:58 PM OLD BARN RD AND ORCHARD RUN DR

3:02 PM YARLAND LN & YORKTOWN DR

3:04 PM YORK LN & YORKTOWN DR

3:05 PM VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR & VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR

3:06 PM MARQUETTE LN & RACE TRACK RD

3:08 PM IDLEWILD DR & IDOLSTONE LN

3:15 PM MILLSTREAM DR AND MANVEL LA

3:23 PM GRADYS WALK & GRASON LN

3:25 PM MARVEL AND MEMPHIS LN

BUS 380
2:16 PM WEARY CREEK CT & SLEEPY SPRINGS CT

2:22 PM ASPEN LEAF DR & RUSSET DR

2:29 PM CRAIN HWY & FOREST DR

2:32 PM 16517 SYLVAN DR

2:38 PM SCARLETT OAK TERR AND SILVER MAPLE CT

2:41 PM 3209 STONYBROOK DR BOWIE COMMUNITY CENTER

2:45 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

2:47 PM BIDEFORD COURT AND BEECHTREE LN

2:51 PM KEMBRIDGE DR IN FRONT OF KENILWORTH ELEM

2:55 PM TULIP GROVE DR & TARRAGON LN

2:59 PM LONG RIDGE LA AND LYLE LA

3:02 PM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

BUS 381
2:19 PM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

2:23 PM OLD STAGE RD AND HEATHERSTONE DR

2:26 PM DORSEY CHAPEL LN & FAIRWOOD PKWY

2:29 PM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

2:32 PM ABERDEENS FOLLY CT & BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN

2:37 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

2:42 PM SAINT JAMES SANCTUARY DR & SAINT THOMAS SANCTUARY DR

2:50 PM JANESDALE CT & LEGEND MANOR LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 9 of 10

2:55 PM BELL RD & ELECTRIC AVE & ELM ST

3:00 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

3:02 PM LOTTSFORD DR AND GLENN DALE RD

3:06 PM ENTERPRISE RD & MARLEIGH DR & WOODGATE WAY

3:08 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

3:12 PM LISBOROUGH RD AND LISBOROUGH TERR

3:15 PM ANNES RETREAT DR & FAIRWOOD PKWY

3:17 PM HILLMEADE RD & JORDANS ENDEAVOR DR

3:21 PM CHURCH RD & LOGANVILLE ST

BUS 600
2:36 PM SNOWDEN POND RD AND GOOSE POND CT

2:39 PM AMBLEWOOD DR & SNOWDEN RD

2:42 PM S LAUREL DR @ VILLAGES OF MONTPELIER 2ND ENT.

2:46 PM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

2:47 PM MUIRKIRK RD @ 2ND ENTRANCE CRESTLEIGH APTS

2:50 PM MONTPELIER DR & SNOWDEN LOOP

2:54 PM IVORY PASS & OXWELL LN

2:57 PM SILVERBIRCH LN & TWIN HILL LN

3:01 PM MUIRKIRK RD & TUSCANY DR

3:04 PM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

3:10 PM BOVELDER DR & CLOCKTOWER LN

3:13 PM SPRINGFIELD RD & SUMNER GROVE DR

BUS 615
2:37 PM 13820 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

2:46 PM GOODMAN RD & JERALD RD

2:52 PM GALES ST & MCCAHILL DR

2:55 PM KERR RD & OREM DR

2:57 PM BRADFORD DR & PARK HALL DR

2:59 PM BOND MILL RD & BOUNDS AVE

3:06 PM ANDERSONS WAY & ANDERSONS WAY @ AVALON LEASING OFFICE

3:08 PM WEST SIDE BLVD @ DUVALE WESTSIDE ENT

3:12 PM CONTEE RD & OVERLOOK WAY

3:14 PM GALWAY GDNS & OLIVE BRANCH WAY

3:18 PM CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

3:21 PM CLARK AVE & LINDENDALE DR

3:24 PM CLARKWOOD LN & CONTEE RD

3:28 PM OAKLANDS MANOR DR & STAGGERS FARM CT

3:30 PM LARCHDALE RD @ PARKE LAUREL APT (13119-13147)

3:37 PM MARBLE STONE LN & RUSTIC ROCK LN & RUSTIC ROCK LN

3:41 PM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

BUS 634
2:35 PM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:28:04 AM Page 10 of 10

2:36 PM 13000 LAUREL BOWIE RD

2:38 PM CONTEE RD & DEERFIELD RD

2:40 PM AVEBURY DR & CHAR CT

2:43 PM ARDEN WAY & FINCHLEY LN

2:44 PM ARDEN WAY & ASCOT LN

2:46 PM 13913 BRIARWOOD DR

2:51 PM BRAMBLE LN & BRIARWOOD DR

2:53 PM BRIARWOOD DR & LAUREL BOWIE RD

2:55 PM ADKINS RD & MARK PL

2:57 PM CHERRY LN @ CHERRY BRANCH TOWNHOMES

3:00 PM PATUXENT GREENS DR & LYONS CREEK DR

3:03 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

3:05 PM GREENVIEW DR & PARKVIEW WAY

3:07 PM BUCKINGHAM CT AND BOWIE RD

3:10 PM 308 COMPTON AVE - MILESTONE ENRICHMENT CTR

3:12 PM 4TH ST & LAUREL AVE

3:14 PM MAIN ST & ORCHARD TOWNE CT

3:17 PM WESTGATE APTS DR & WESTGATE APTS DR & WESTGATE APTS DR

3:19 PM ALAN DR & WHITE WAY

3:22 PM MILLBROOK LN & OLD SANDY SPRING RD

3:25 PM OLD SANDY SPRING RD & PLAID DR

3:28 PM 7601 OLD SANDY SPRING RD

3:31 PM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

3:34 PM ASHFORD BLVD AND FENWICK CT

3:35 PM ASHFORD BLVD & LAURELAND PL & UNKNOWN


